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Description

201901040000
03250

01/04/2019
09:57:50

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TACKETT
LAURA BETH

201901300000
30580

01/30/2019
09:00:26

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
RACHAEL H

201902120000
45960

02/12/2019
02:24:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHEPHERD
PATREANA

201902190000
52430

02/19/2019
10:43:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH IVEY

201903110000
77790

03/11/2019
02:38:18

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWRENCE
DANIELLE

201903140000
82180

03/14/2019
12:24:21

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARA
STEPHANIE L

201904120001
20180

04/12/2019
02:33:44

FCCI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLAN
RUSSELL K

201904040001
10310

04/04/2019
04:16:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER
JOANNA
SYKES

201904090001
15060

04/09/2019
12:13:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

201906040001
92220

06/04/2019
01:22:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIZVI BANO

201907020002
37930

07/02/2019
03:26:59

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
TIFFANY
AUTUMN

201907020002
37980

07/02/2019
03:35:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MALCOM AMY

201908200003
04540

08/20/2019
10:02:45

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DOROTHY

201909270003
54120

09/27/2019
01:10:20

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYNN ROBIN
C

201909270003
54320

09/27/2019
01:39:08

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEARD
NANETTE



201910110003
76090

10/11/2019
01:35:19

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARK TAMRA
N

201912190004
70620

12/19/2019
01:06:07

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY
SCOTT C

201901030000
02240

01/03/2019
11:03:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

201901160000
18040

01/16/2019
03:03:45

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY

201901310000
32320

01/31/2019
03:13:27

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MATHIS
WANDA

201902080000
42620

02/08/2019
02:37:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

201902080000
42770

02/08/2019
03:48:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
GEORGE R

201902120000
46370

02/12/2019
04:17:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F

201903110000
77480

03/11/2019
02:11:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WERNE
GLORIA

201903110000
77640

03/11/2019
02:25:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMMONS
EMILY L

201903110000
77720

03/11/2019
02:35:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHOUPE
SUSAN

201903110000
77700

03/11/2019
02:31:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LETSON LESA
D

201903130000
80450

03/13/2019
09:35:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MELTON
KIMBERLY
ANN

201902180000
50500

02/18/2019
12:28:36

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY LONG
SHARON

201902190000
53160

02/19/2019
01:29:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
AMANDA


