Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03250	01/04/2019 09:57:50	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TACKETT LAURA BETH						
201901300000 30580	01/30/2019 09:00:26	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD RACHAEL H						
201902120000 45960	02/12/2019 02:24:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHEPHERD PATREANA						
201902190000 52430	02/19/2019 10:43:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH IVEY						
201903110000 77790	03/11/2019 02:38:18	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWRENCE DANIELLE						
201903140000 82180	03/14/2019 12:24:21	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARA STEPHANIE L						
201904120001 20180	04/12/2019 02:33:44	FCCI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMILLAN RUSSELL K						
201904040001 10310	04/04/2019 04:16:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER JOANNA SYKES						
201904090001 15060	04/09/2019 12:13:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H						
201906040001 92220	06/04/2019 01:22:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIZVI BANO						
201907020002 37930	07/02/2019 03:26:59	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD TIFFANY AUTUMN						
201907020002 37980	07/02/2019 03:35:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MALCOM AMY						
201908200003 04540	08/20/2019 10:02:45	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DOROTHY						
201909270003 54120	09/27/2019 01:10:20	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYNN ROBIN C						
201909270003 54320	09/27/2019 01:39:08	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEARD NANETTE						

	ı	Т	1	1		I		Г	I
201910110003 76090	10/11/2019 01:35:19	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARK TAMRA N				
201912190004 70620	12/19/2019 01:06:07	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY SCOTT C				
201901030000 02240	01/03/2019 11:03:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M				
201901160000 18040	01/16/2019 03:03:45	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY				
201901310000 32320	01/31/2019 03:13:27	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MATHIS WANDA				
201902080000 42620	02/08/2019 02:37:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON				
201902080000 42770	02/08/2019 03:48:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY GEORGE R				
201902120000 46370	02/12/2019 04:17:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F				
201903110000 77480	03/11/2019 02:11:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WERNE GLORIA				
201903110000 77640	03/11/2019 02:25:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMMONS EMILY L				
201903110000 77720	03/11/2019 02:35:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHOUPE SUSAN				
201903110000 77700	03/11/2019 02:31:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LETSON LESA D				
201903130000 80450	03/13/2019 09:35:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MELTON KIMBERLY ANN				
201902180000 50500	02/18/2019 12:28:36	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	LONG SHARON				
201902190000 53160	02/19/2019 01:29:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN AMANDA				